
Provincial Fall Master Youth

November 20, 2018

Strike Point Bowling Centre, Lindsay

1st Place Team Team Total Total POABowling Centre

 1,943  341Echo Bowl, BrantfordAmber Flannigan

Ryan Luker

Jamie Morrison

2nd Place Team Team Total Total POABowling Centre

 1,307  242Lindsey White Molesworth Bowling Lanes, Listowel

Reid Harwood

Devlin Langer

3rd Place Team Total POATeam TotalBowling Centre

 1,474  172Bill Edy Bayshore Lanes, Midland

Ella Lewis

Morgan Wiecker

Individual Awards

JuniorsBantams

High Series Flat

Joey Brinkworth  Gratton Lanes, Smith Falls  676 396Mountain Lanes, HamiltonLiam Thomas

High Single Flat

Berlin Ogglesby Parkway Bowl, Scarborough  241Mackenzie Allen Fairmont Lanes, London  162

High Series Pins Over Average

Kenzie MacLean Parish Lanes, Uxbridge  196 126Skyview Lanes, BoltonLucas Brock

High Single Pins Over Average

Austin Johnson Streetsville Bowl, Mississauga  62Annie Banks Gratton Lanes, Smith Falls  61

Madison Hebert Orleans Bowling Centre  62
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Provincial Fall Master Youth

November 20, 2018

Strike Point Bowling Centre, Lindsay

Final Results Pins

Total Over

Position Team ScoreBowling Centre Avg

1  341 1,943Echo Bowl, BrantfordAmber Flannigan, Ryan Luker, Jamie Morrison

2  242 1,307Molesworth Bowling Lanes, ListoLindsey White, Reid Harwood, Devlin Langer

3  172 1,474Bayshore Lanes, MidlandBill Edy, Ella Lewis, Morgan Wiecker

4  149 1,460Mountain Lanes, HamiltonMelissa Downey, Liam Thomas, Kailyn Tamm

5  136 1,558Parkway Bowl, ScarboroughJulie Hook, Carson Anstey, Berlin Ogglesby

6  113 1,715NEB's Fun World, OshawaChristina Herbert, Ashley Forman, Breanna Sproul

7  106 1,555Parish Lanes, UxbridgeRay Baker, Kenzie MacLean, Nathan Baker

8  97 1,060Lakeview Bowl, PeterboroughCameron Lywood, Jorga Lywood, Hailey Lywood

9  97 1,348Orleans Bowling CentreTilson Toll, Shanti Thaleshvar, Madison Hebert

10  82 1,228St Marys LanesScott Rinn, Cameron Snow, Emma Rinn

11  71 1,358Gratton Lanes, Smith FallsSteve Horan, Annie Banks, Kyle Dopson

12  67 1,195Fairmont Lanes, LondonDonna Taylor, Mackenzie Allen, Rylee St. Croix

13  63 1,104Park N' Bowl, St. ThomasTara Finzgar, Tyson Gordon, Emily Smith

14  56 1,331C & D Lanes, WoodstockJeff Wiersma, Lyra Brewer, Malachi Prium

15  43 1,351Marcin Bowl, Point EdwardMikayla Ottonello, Derek Bayly, Zoie Milner

16  38 1,442Streetsville Bowl, MississaugaBob Beaucage, Sebastian Reiners, Austin Johnson

17  29 1,046Skyview Lanes, BoltonGreg Cotton, Alyssa Strabourg, Lucas Brock

18  5 1,289Playdium Lanes, WindsorAndrew Oliver, Ainsley Scade, Elizabeth Overholt

19 -9 1,590 Gratton Lanes, Smith FallsRachel Horan, Cassie Spikker, Joey Brinkworth

20 -14 1,315Fairview Lanes, St. CatharinesMaureen Poole, Garrett Fisk, Olivia Prudhomme

21 -51 1,245Jeff's Bowl-O-Rama, WellandBill Stockill, Isaac MacIntosh, Savannah Brenner

22 -65 1,201Towne Bowl, KitchenerAmanda Trask, Sebastian Sanfilippo, Savanna Cox

23 -85 1,340Presqu'ile Lanes, BrightonMichael Greenlee, Dayna Faragher, Logan Lloyd

24 -95 1,258Bowlerama BarrieSherri Jacobs, Logan Kozey, Parker Smith

25 -190 1,139Merivale Bowling Centre, NepeanRay Laprade, Aaron Tipper, Sabrina Stasuik
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Provincial Fall Master Youth

November 20, 2018

Strike Point Bowling Centre, Lindsay

Echo Bowl, Brantford1

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 239  215  288  82  0  0Amber Flannigan  742 206  124 33  9

Ryan Luker  180  182  250  173  0  605  65 2 -7 70  0B

Jamie Morrison  148  161  212  223  0  596 13  64  75  0  152J

Team Totals  341 1,943

Molesworth Bowling Lanes, Listowel2

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 166  239  188 -23  0  0Lindsey White  593 211 -40-45  28

Reid Harwood  41  102  86  83  0  271  148 61  42 45  0B

Devlin Langer  103  129  166  148  0  443 26  63  45  0  134J

Team Totals  242 1,307

Bayshore Lanes, Midland3

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 160  191  202  1  0  0Bill Edy  553 201 -50-41 -10

Ella Lewis  76  108  130  75  0  313  85 32 -1 54  0B

Morgan Wiecker  157  171  289  148  0  608 14  132 -9  0  137J

Team Totals  172 1,474

Mountain Lanes, Hamilton4

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 204  160  251  47  0  0Melissa Downey  615 204  3 0 -44

Liam Thomas  106  158  132  106  0  396  78 52  0 26  0B

Kailyn Tamm  127  159  168  122  0  449 32  41 -5  0  68J

Team Totals  149 1,460

Parkway Bowl, Scarborough5

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 200  153  198  3  0  0Julie Hook  551 195 -34 5 -42

Carson Anstey  113  154  89  97  0  340  1 41 -16-24  0B

Berlin Ogglesby  166  241  212  214  0  667 75  46  48  0  169J

Team Totals  136 1,558

NEB's Fun World, Oshawa6

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 250  260  284  49  0  0Christina Herbert  794 235  89 15  25

Ashley Forman  130  126  109  152  0  387 -3-4  22-21  0B

Breanna Sproul  169  179  165  190  0  534 10 -4  21  0  27J

Team Totals  113 1,715
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Provincial Fall Master Youth

November 20, 2018

Strike Point Bowling Centre, Lindsay

Parish Lanes, Uxbridge7

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 145  105  189  4  0  0Ray Baker  439 185 -116-40 -80

Kenzie MacLean  125  174  201  196  0  571  196 49  71 76  0J

Nathan Baker  173  215  147  183  0  545 42 -26  10  0  26J

Team Totals  106 1,555

Lakeview Bowl, Peterborough8

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 189  221  168  0  0  0Cameron Lywood  578 168  74 21  53

Jorga Lywood  55  62  71  58  0  191  26 7  3 16  0B

Hailey Lywood  98  150  90  51  0  291 52 -8 -47  0 -3J

Team Totals  97 1,060

Orleans Bowling Centre9

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 249  117  222  18  0  0Tilson Toll  588 204 -24 45 -87

Shanti Thaleshvar  74  111  98  73  0  282  60 37 -1 24  0B

Madison Hebert  139  159  118  201  0  478 20 -21  62  0  61J

Team Totals  97 1,348

St Marys Lanes10

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 214  249  165 -32  0  0Scott Rinn  628 197  37 17  52

Cameron Snow  87  78  88  86  0  252 -9-9 -1 1  0B

Emma Rinn  98  115  111  122  0  348 17  13  24  0  54J

Team Totals  82 1,228

Gratton Lanes, Smith Falls11

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 189  154  123 -62  0  0Steve Horan  466 185 -89 4 -31

Annie Banks  96  104  115  157  0  376  88 8  61 19  0B

Kyle Dopson  148  149  200  167  0  516 1  52  19  0  72J

Team Totals  71 1,358

Fairmont Lanes, London12

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 141  172  121 -53  0  0Donna Taylor  434 174 -88-33 -2

Mackenzie Allen  91  162  65  121  0  348  75 71  30-26  0B

Rylee St. Croix  111  162  157  94  0  413 51  46 -17  0  80J

Team Totals  67 1,195

Park N' Bowl, St. Thomas13

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 192  172  216  53  0  0Tara Finzgar  580 163  91 29  9

Tyson Gordon  68  63  74  73  0  210  6-5  5 6  0B

Emily Smith  116  83  126  105  0  314-33  10 -11  0 -34J

Team Totals  63 1,104
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Provincial Fall Master Youth

November 20, 2018

Strike Point Bowling Centre, Lindsay

C & D Lanes, Woodstock14

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 263  249  141 -55  0  0Jeff Wiersma  653 196  65 67  53

Lyra Brewer  122  140  107  111  0  358 -8 18 -11-15  0B

Malachi Prium  107  117  88  115  0  320 10 -19  8  0 -1J

Team Totals  56 1,331

Marcin Bowl, Point Edward15

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 211  225  219  9  0  0Mikayla Ottonello  655 210  25 1  15

Derek Bayly  82  111  65  106  0  282  36 29  24-17  0B

Zoie Milner  144  126  148  140  0  414-18  4 -4  0 -18J

Team Totals  43 1,351

Streetsville Bowl, Mississauga16

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 198  223  246  4  0  0Bob Beaucage  667 242 -59-44 -19

Sebastian Reiners  80  101  72  119  0  292  52 21  39-8  0B

Austin Johnson  146  208  153  122  0  483 62  7 -24  0  45J

Team Totals  38 1,442

Skyview Lanes, Bolton17

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 216  145  205 -12  0  0Greg Cotton  566 217 -85-1 -72

Alyssa Strabourg  62  71  67  36  0  174 -12 9 -26 5  0B

Lucas Brock  60  78  126  102  0  306 18  66  42  0  126B

Team Totals  29 1,046

Playdium Lanes, Windsor18

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 213  223  208 -30  0  0Andrew Oliver  644 238 -70-25 -15

Ainsley Scade  44  65  86  63  0  214  82 21  19 42  0B

Elizabeth Overholt  146  136  150  145  0  431-10  4 -1  0 -7J

Team Totals  5 1,289

 Gratton Lanes, Smith Falls19

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 186  237  206  2  0  0Rachel Horan  629 204  17-18  33

Cassie Spikker  120  89  112  84  0  285 -75-31 -36-8  0B

Joey Brinkworth  209  194  275  207  0  676-15  66 -2  0  49J

Team Totals -9 1,590
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Provincial Fall Master Youth

November 20, 2018

Strike Point Bowling Centre, Lindsay

Fairview Lanes, St. Catharines20

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 171  139  230  56  0  0Maureen Poole  540 174  18-3 -35

Garrett Fisk  122  133  106  138  0  377  11 11  16-16  0B

Olivia Prudhomme  147  121  142  135  0  398-26 -5 -12  0 -43J

Team Totals -14 1,315

Jeff's Bowl-O-Rama, Welland21

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 196  181  191 -19  0  0Bill Stockill  568 210 -62-14 -29

Isaac MacIntosh  53  57  29  60  0  146 -13 4  7-24  0B

Savannah Brenner  169  178  152  201  0  531 9 -17  32  0  24J

Team Totals -51 1,245

Towne Bowl, Kitchener22

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 167  126  203 -10  0  0Amanda Trask  496 213 -143-46 -87

Sebastian Sanfilippo  114  106  145  102  0  353  11-8 -12 31  0B

Savanna Cox  95  106  121  125  0  352 11  26  30  0  67J

Team Totals -65 1,201

Presqu'ile Lanes, Brighton23

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 217  213  221 -21  0  0Michael Greenlee  651 242 -75-25 -29

Dayna Faragher  98  96  145  93  0  334  40-2 -5 47  0B

Logan Lloyd  135  138  99  118  0  355 3 -36 -17  0 -50J

Team Totals -85 1,340

Bowlerama Barrie24

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 182  137  169 -6  0  0Sherri Jacobs  488 175 -37 7 -38

Logan Kozey  113  92  146  132  0  370  31-21  19 33  0B

Parker Smith  163  141  146  113  0  400-22 -17 -50  0 -89J

Team Totals -95 1,258

Merivale Bowling Centre, Nepean25

Avg Gm1 POA Gm2 POA Gm3 POA Gm4 POA Total POABowler

 216  154  174 -26  0  0Ray Laprade  544 200 -56 16 -46

Aaron Tipper  97  54  59  80  0  193 -98-43 -17-38  0B

Sabrina Stasuik  146  91  127  184  0  402-55 -19  38  0 -36J

Team Totals -190 1,139
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